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Fastening clip 822, heavy-duty, V4A

Single-lobe fastening clip for cables and pipes.

 

6 6,5 x 10 2
10 6,5 x 10 2
12 6,5 x 10 2
14 6,5 x 10 2
15 6,5 x 10 2
18,6 6,5 x 10 2
20 6,5 x 10 2
22,5 6,5 x 10 2
25 6,5 x 10 2
32 6,5 x 10 2
40 6,5 x 10 2
50 6,5 x 10 3
63 6,5 x 10 3

Type

822 6 V4A
822 10 V4A
822 12 V4A
822 14 V4A
822 16 V4A
822 18 V4A
822 20 V4A
822 22.5 V4A
822 25 V4A
822 32 V4A
822 40 V4A
822 50 V4A
822 63 V4A

For Ø
mm

Hole
size
mm

Material
thickness
mm

Pack.
pcs

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
100
100
100
100

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

0,885
1,075
1,450
1,600
1,733
1,946
2,125
2,338
2,400
5,490
6,590
7,690
9,260

Item No.

1013861
1013865
1013869
1013873
1013877
1013881
1013885
1013889
1013893
1013903
1013911
1013921
1013925

V4A Stainless steel, grade 316 Ti

Important dimensions, fastening clip

6 23,5 32 5 20 2 10
10 23,5 36 9 20 2 10
12 23,5 38,5 11 20 2 10
14 23,5 40,5 13 20 2 10
15,2 23,5 42 14 20 2 10
18,6 23,5 45 17 20 2 10
20 23,5 48 19,5 20 2 10
22,5 23,5 49 21 20 2 11
25 25,5 53 23,5 20 2 11
32 32,5 68 30 25 3 13
40 32,5 76 38 25 3 13
50 32,5 86 47 25 3 15
63 33,5 100 60 25 3 15
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  Dimensions


